
Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified ()

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

125

11

1

127

33

120

31

32

44

124

17

71

34

15

134

130

91

25

126

41

86

4

46

36

55

122

Name

Raphael Meran

Emile Abraham

Darren Matthews

William Guzman

Jonas Schmeiser

Stuart Meloney

Michael Schweizer

Stefan Schafer

Ryan Mullen

Jerron Williams

Michael Olheiser

Jesper Hamsen

Rene Obst

Ty Tuttle

Daniel Bichlmann

Daniel Fahl

Blake Anton

Colt Peterson

Euis Vidale

Peter Williams

Lucas Heinatsch

Jason Perryman

Matt Cronshaw

Hermann Keller

Sony Lamarre

Adam Alexander

Club

Team Foundation

Team Vita Malt

Team Cocos

Team Foundation

Team NSP

Team Cocos

Team NSP

Team NSP

IG-Sigma Sport

Team Foundation

Team Vita Malt

J. Jensen-Ramirent

Team NSP

Team Vita Malt

Team Merida Dohauegchinger

Team Merida Dohauegchinger

Team PSL

Team Rio Grande

Team Foundation

IG-Sigma Sport

Matrix Racing Team

Barbados

IG-Sigma Sport

Team NSP

Velo Club Saintannais

Team Foundation

Total Tm

1:22:06.261

1:22:06.291

1:22:06.437

1:22:09.256

1:22:10.256

1:22:11.558

1:22:11.730

1:22:15.999

1:22:45.343

1:23:16.715

1:24:55.571

1:22:12.184

1:23:18.089

1:24:46.530

1:22:10.396

1:22:16.813

1:22:56.980

1:23:16.640

1:25:26.988

1:09:41.671

1:10:48.106

1:11:31.629

1:08:11.091

1:09:37.553

1:11:04.220

1:03:20.801

Diff

0.030

0.176

2.995

3.995

5.297

5.469

9.738

39.082

1:10.454

2:49.310

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Gap

0.030

0.146

2.819

1.000

1.302

0.172

4.269

29.344

31.372

1:38.856

Country

Dominican Republic

Trinidad & Tobago

Barbados

Dominican Republic

Germany

Barbados

Germany

Germany

Ireland

Guyana

USA

Denmark

Germany

USA

Germany

Germany

USA

USA

Dominican Republic

Great Britian

Germany

Barbados

Great Britian

Germany

Guadeloupe

Trinidad & Tobago

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Avg. Speed

44.577

44.577

44.576

44.550

44.541

44.530

44.528

44.489

44.227

43.949

43.096

43.794

43.217

42.465

43.080

43.024

41.230

39.627

38.619

44.767

44.067

43.620

44.878

43.949

41.367

44.517
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

131

95

81

42

54

65

129

43

16

23

133

27

92

13

88

93

83

21

3

121

115

94

26

84

119

62

35

103

Name

Denis Bojarkin

Jonas Schultz Ingrslev

Daniel Erb

Peter Hawkins

Joastien Perran

Vincente Sanabria

Philipp Petzold

Sybrandy Wouter

Jacobs Arnold

Nick Bax

Andreas Keuser

Camilo Zambrano

Mads Andersen

Conor Mullervy

Marco Massink

Nicklas Pedersen

Frederik Dombrowski

Trevor Connor

Jamol Eastmond

Jaine Ramirez

Rudy Ashton

Thibault Jeannes

David Kessler

Frederik Volmerg

Clixto Bello

Troy Nelson

Fabian Danner

Winston Williams

Club

Team Merida Dohauegchinger

Team PSL

Matrix Racing Team

IG-Sigma Sport

Velo Club Saintannais

Bike Smith

Team Merida Dohauegchinger

IG-Sigma Sport

Team Vita Malt

Team Rio Grande

Team Merida Dohauegchinger

Team Rio Grande

Team PSL

Team Vita Malt

Matrix Racing Team

Team PSL

Matrix Racing Team

Team Rio Grande

Barbados

Team Cocos

SlipStream

Team PSL

Team Rio Grande

Matrix Racing Team

Team Cocos

Bike Smith

Team NSP

St. Lucia

Total Tm

1:03:35.074

1:04:31.318

1:01:50.920

1:02:21.204

1:06:08.457

59:53.614

1:01:40.950

56:51.803

1:25:17.080

1:26:07.959

54:08.729

55:09.550

57:00.643

52:36.970

52:37.071

52:37.221

52:38.240

52:50.559

53:05.106

49:54.982

39:46.840

35:38.852

33:05.848

32:00.388

33:51.859

23:41.760

19:44.200

21:11.944

Diff

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Gap Country

Germany

Denmark

Germany

Great Britian

Guadeloupe

Cuba

Germany

Netherlands

USA

USA

Germany

Columbia

Denmark

USA

Netherlands

Denmark

Germany

Canada

Barbados

Columbia

Trinidad & Tobago

France

USA

Germany

USA

Trinidad & Tobago

Germany

St. Lucia

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Avg. Speed

44.350

43.706

44.625

44.264

41.729

45.080

43.773

45.372

29.548

29.257

45.433

44.598

43.150

45.613

45.612

45.610

45.595

45.418

45.210

45.676

45.248

43.762

45.321

44.991

42.523

43.045

42.560

39.624
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

52

5

117

132

87

22

63

64

96

112

2

113

111

116

102

101

114

104

53

72

75

76

61

51

73

74

12

24

Name

Kelian Duro

Ross Callender

Georg Tazreiter

Jan Fahl

Timo Niesing

Scott Tietzel

Jyme Bridges

Andre Simon

Barry Luces

Rowan Colin Wilson

Philip  Clarke

Linford Blackwood

Gevan Samuel

Jovian Gomez

Kirk Maraj

Kurt Maraj

Marc Codrington

Fidel Mangal

Jordan Nacto

Michel Sandstod

Christian Elbaek

Jacques Stilling

Kevin Tinto

Willian Bondot

Patrick Ericsson

Johan Svensson

Cesar Grajales

Aaron Pool

Club

Velo Club Saintannais

Barbados

SlipStream

Team Merida Dohauegchinger

Matrix Racing Team

Team Rio Grande

Bike Smith

Bike Smith

Team PSL

Team Trek

Barbados

Team Trek

Team Trek

SlipStream

St. Lucia

St. Lucia

SlipStream

St. Lucia

Velo Club Saintannais

J. Jensen-Ramirent

J. Jensen-Ramirent

J. Jensen-Ramirent

Bike Smith

Velo Club Saintannais

J. Jensen-Ramirent

J. Jensen-Ramirent

Team Vita Malt

Team Rio Grande

Total Tm

16:51.771

18:55.850

14:47.134

14:57.594

12:16.698

13:07.491

13:07.686

13:08.900

13:12.396

10:49.812

11:47.785

11:47.937

11:48.369

10:03.700

8:25.242

8:25.526

7:02.280

3:10.414

1:41.614

1:45.681

1:47.576

1:49.577

Diff

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Gap Country

Guadeloupe

Barbados

Austria

Germany

Germany

USA

Antigua

Antigua

Trinidad & Tobago

Trinidad & Tobago

Barbados

Jamaica

Trinidad & Tobago

Trinidad & Tobago

St. Lucia

St. Lucia

Trinidad & Tobago

St. Lucia

Guadeloupe

Denmark

Denmark

Denmnark

Trinidad & Tobago

Guadeloupe

Sweden

Sweden

Columbia

USA

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Avg. Speed

42.697

38.033

44.638

40.107

43.980

41.143

41.133

41.070

40.889

44.320

40.690

40.682

40.657

41.743

42.752

42.728

42.626

37.812

35.428

34.064

33.464

32.853

-

-

-

-

-

-
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

DNS

DNS

No.

123

128

Name

Joshua Alexander

Tyler Stuart

Club

Team Foundation

Team Trek

Total Tm Diff

DNS

DNS

Gap Country

Trinidad & Tobago

USA

Points

0

0

Avg. Speed

-

-
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